
(613) BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

49.935 

48.025 

47.893 

1:02.850 

48.016 

47.656 

47.238 

47.350 

49.505 

+2.697 

+0.787 

+0.655 

+15.612 

+0.778 

+0.418 

+0.112 

+2.267 

Printed: 17/06/2016 10:27:16 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani  

Race Director  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at  ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato 

SHIFTER KGP 

Prove Libere 2 Turno 

Practice started at 10:04:33 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km 

17/06/2016 10:06 

RESULTS


