



TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato

SHIFTER KGP

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km

Prove Libere 2 Turno

17/06/2016 10:06

Practice started at 10:04:33

(613) BISSOLO ALESSANDRO

1	49.935	+2.697
2	48.025	+0.787
3	47.893	+0.655
4	1:02.850	+15.612
5	48.016	+0.778
6	47.656	+0.418
7	47.238	
8	47.350	+0.112
9	49.505	+2.267

Timekeeping Chief Paolo Mantovani Race Director Renato Schmidt

Exposed at _____ Printed: 17/06/2016 10:27:16









Orbits